P
R
O
FE
S
S
IO
N

 Coarser finish.
 Faster feed rate.
More teeth (CM. TR, FT)
 Preferred for cutting across grain of
hard and softwood.
 Finer finish.
 Slower feed rate.
PROFESSIONAL SAWBLADES
TCT
TUNGSTEN
CARBIDE
TIPPED
  Quick  Dia.
 Blade Selector Dia. inch No. of Bore  Kerf Plate
 Type No. mm Nom Teeth mm mm mm    Product Ref. Price
 5 150 6 24 20 3.0 2.0 CM/150X24X20 + £39.20
 5 150 6 48 20 3.0 2.0 FT/150X48X20 £55.55
 6 160 6-1/4 24 16 2.6 1.6 CM/160X24X16 + £40.49
 7 160 6-1/4 24 20 2.6 1.6 CM/160X24X20 £40.49
 7 160 6-1/4 48 20 2.6 1.6 FT/160X48X20 £58.19
 7.1 160 6-1/4 48 20 2.2 1.6 FT/160X48X20A ** £41.95
 8B.1 165 6-1/2 48 20 2.2 1.6 FT/165X48X20 ** £47.20
 12 184 7-1/4 24 16 2.8 1.8 GP/184X24X16 + £45.76
 15 190 7-1/2 24 30 2.8 1.8 GP/190X24X30 £42.06
 15 190 7-1/2 36 30 2.8 1.8 CM/190X36X30 £50.30
 15 190 7-1/2 48 20 2.8 1.8  TR/190X48X20 £59.35
 16 200 8 48 30 3.0 2.0 TR/200X48X30 £61.33
 16 200 8 64 30 3.0 2.0 FT/200X64X30 £76.50
 19 216 8-1/2 48 30 2.8 1.8  TR/216X48X30 £70.16
 19 216 8-1/2 60 30 2.8 1.8 FT/216X60X30 £78.75
 21 230 9 40 30 3.0 2.0 CM/230X40X30 £62.40
 21 230 9 48 30 3.0  2.0 TR/230X48X30 + £70.16
 21 230 9 60 30 3.0 2.0 FT/230X60X30 + £82.65
 23 235 9-1/4 40 30 3.0 2.0 CM/235X40X30 £64.54
 25 250 10 48 30 3.2 2.2 CM/250X48X30 £71.02
 25 250 10 60 30 3.2 2.2 TR/250X60X30 £81.83
 25 250 10 80 30 3.2 2.2 FT/250X80X30 £93.52
 29 300 12 48 30 3.2 2.2 CM/300X48X30 £73.99
 29 300 12 60 30 3.2 2.2 TR/300X60X30 £84.34
 29 300 12 96 30 3.2 2.2 FT/300X96X30 £106.80
 32 350 14 42 30 3.5 2.5 GP/350X42X30 £80.04
 32 350 14 54 30 3.5 2.5 CM/350X54X30 £91.23
 32 350 14 108 30 3.5 2.5 FT/350X108X30 £128.80
** For plunge saw (+5° hook).
GP blades have +15° hook.
ALTERNATE TOP BEVEL
+ While stocks last

 Dia. Dia. ness Product
 mm (OD) mm (ID) mm Ref. Price
 30 15.9 (5/8”) 1.4 BW6 £3.97
 30 16 1.8 BW45 £3.97
 30 18 1.8 BW25 £3.97
 30 19.1 (3/4”) 1.8 BW16 £3.97
 30 20 1.8 BW15 £3.97
 30 25 1.4 BW12 £3.97
 30 25.4 (1”) 1.4 BW14 £3.97
 31.8 (1-1⁄4”) 30 1.8 BW20 £3.97
 32 30 1.8 BW29 £3.97
 32 25 1.8 BW30 £3.97
  Quick  Dia.
 Blade Selector Dia. inch No. of Bore  Kerf Plate
 Type No. mm Nom Teeth mm mm mm  Product Ref. Price
 7 160 6-1/4 48 20 2.8 2.2 AP/160X48X20 £64.27
15 190 7-1/2 60 30 2.8 2.2 AP/190X60X30 £86.14
 C19 216 8-1/2 64 30 2.8 2.2  AP/216X64X30 £88.37
 21 230 9 60 30 2.8 2.2  AP/230X60X30 + £91.44
 25 250 10 80 30 3.2 2.6  AP/250X80X30 £106.48
 29 300 12 96 30 3.2 2.6 AP/300X96X30 £122.86
Bushing washers supplied to reduce bore diameter for certain
makes and models of saw.  Bushing washers must be pressed
or glued into blade body of Trend ‘Waveform” sawblades only.
Loose bushing washers/rings must not be used.

B
U
S
H
IN
G
 W
A
S
H
ER
S
  Quick  Dia.
 Blade Selector Dia. inch No. of Bore  Kerf Plate
 Type No. mm Nom Teeth mm mm mm  Product Ref. Price
 7 160 6-1/4 48 20 2.6 1.6 PT/160X48X20 £65.46
 7.1 160 6-1/4 48 20 2.2 1.6 PT/160X48X20A ** £52.45
 15 190 7-1/2 60 30 2.8 1.8 PT/190X60X30 £78.18
 20 220 8-5/8 64 30 3.0 2.0 PT/220X64X30 * £87.40
 25 250 10 80 30 3.2 2.2 PT/250X80X30 £100.36
 29 300 12 96 30 3.2 2.2 PT/300X96X30 £108.78
** For plunge saw (+4° hook).
* PT/220 for use on wall saws.
+ While stocks last
Alloy Plastic